Hyundai IX35 CRDi S Blue Drive 2015/65

Content

Just taken in on part exchange this low mileage Hyundai IX35 CRDi Blue Drive, 2 Owners, last
owner since March 2016, Service History with 6 x Stamps, Supplied with 12 Months MOT. Superb
Condition.

Specification Includes, Alloy Wheels, Air Conditioning, Bluetooth Phone Connection, Radio/CD
Player, Remote Central Locking, Electric Windows Front and Rear, Electric Mirrors, Driver and Front

Passenger Front Airbags, Side Airbags, ABS, Traction Control, 6 Speed Gearbox.

Details

Price: 8995
Make: HYUNDAI
Model: IX35
Registration: RJG5LYS
Mileage: 38600
Year Of Manufacture: 2015
Body Type: ESTATE
Colour: SILVER
Number Of Doors: 5

Fuel Type: Diesel
Gearbox Type: Manual
Engine Size: 1.7L

Co2 Emissions: 135g/km

12 Month Tax Rate: £155



Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight:
0-60mph:
Bhp:

Top Speed:

Mpg Extra Urban:

Mpg Urban:
Mpg Combined:

4410mm
1820mm
1655mm
1537kg
12.4s
114bhp
108mph
58.9mpg
44.8mpg
53.3mpg



