



Hyundai IX35 CRDi S Blue Drive 2015/65

Content

Just taken in on part exchange this low mileage Hyundai IX35 CRDi Blue Drive, 2 Owners, last owner since March 2016, Service History with 6 x Stamps, Supplied with 12 Months MOT. Superb Condition.

Specification Includes, Alloy Wheels, Air Conditioning, Bluetooth Phone Connection, Radio/CD Player, Remote Central Locking, Electric Windows Front and Rear, Electric Mirrors, Driver and Front Passenger Front Airbags, Side Airbags, ABS, Traction Control, 6 Speed Gearbox.

Details

Price:	8995
Make:	HYUNDAI
Model:	IX35
Registration:	RJ65LYS
Mileage:	38600
Year Of Manufacture:	2015
Body Type:	ESTATE
Colour:	SILVER
Number Of Doors:	5
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Gearbox Type:	Manual
Engine Size:	1.7L
Co2 Emissions:	135g/km
12 Month Tax Rate:	£155

Length:	4410mm
Width:	1820mm
Height:	1655mm
Weight:	1537kg
0-60mph:	12.4s
Bhp:	114bhp
Top Speed:	108mph
Mpg Extra Urban:	58.9mpg
Mpg Urban:	44.8mpg
Mpg Combined:	53.3mpg